
6/30/2023

3,144,687$  

-$              

-$              

90,000$        

250,000$      

10,000$        

150,000$      

fy24 rent 96,600$        

1,748,087$  

300,000$      

500,000$      

-$              

total or 100% 3,144,687$  

check cell -$              -$         

assigned:

future admin capital project

future admin rent

unanticipated expenses

unassigned

future branch capital project

Designation of the Reserve (net position

estimated amount

non-spendable:

restricted:

committed:

for Atlee

Ashland

West Point

Admin Rent


